
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 9, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

29-MAY-2025 15:52Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8877793

8883782

8889735

8894907

8904174

8904246

8905985

8905986

8905987

8905998

8907245

8908291

Case

SANTOS, BETINA

SINGLA, NITTIN

BURTON, COLBY ALAN

AZADIPOUR, NADIYA

DAVIS, MASON WILLIAM

BEN SCARIA, NONE

MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR

MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR

MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR

MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR

MELVIN, DAVID

SHARMA, AKERSHIT KUMAR

Name

933234-2

1013806-1

922069-1

1015713-1

1016984-1

1017202-1

1019810-1

1019810-1

1019810-1

1019810-1

1017687-1

1017766-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 75(5)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 13

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For June 9, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

29-MAY-2025 15:53Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8865995

8911700

8864218

8891080

8903389

8904210

8904212

8904577

8907041

8907211

8907517

8908249

8908470

8908504

8910585

8910591

8916295

Case

GAGAN, NONE

KENT, GARY JASON

MCSWEENEY, MARTIN T

ALAUTYAT, AHMAD

PARNEET KAUR, PARNEET

BURZYNSKI, DARIUSZ

BURZYNSKI, DARIUSZ

SINGH, NAVANPREET

VEINOT, KAITLIN MAE

ABDULAHI MOHAMED, FEYSAL

VAN NULAND, ROBERT SCOTT

CHAFE, DAVID J

GANDHI, PUNEET J

ALLISON, SUZANNE CHRISTINE

TOVT, VASYL

TOVT, VASYL

CREELMAN, CONNOR JOSEPH

Name

1010392-1

189738-6

37271-5

1011024-1

1016363-1

1019657-1

1019657-1

985253-1

1019331-1

1005381-1

717023-2

14229-5

1020949-1

179815-4

1021412-2

1021412-2

1022287-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 204(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Request For Adjournment

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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