Ref: scheduled_cases

29-MAY-2025 15:52

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 9, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

\mathbf{n}	•	T

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8877793	SANTOS, BETINA	933234-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8883782	SINGLA, NITTIN	1013806-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8889735	BURTON, COLBY ALAN	922069-1	MVA 75(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8894907	AZADIPOUR, NADIYA	1015713-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904174	DAVIS, MASON WILLIAM	1016984-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904246	BEN SCARIA, NONE	1017202-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8905985	MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR	1019810-1	MVA 70A(5)(C)(I)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8905986	MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR	1019810-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8905987	MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR	1019810-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8905998	MEHTA, ROMIR NIHAR	1019810-1	MVA 201(9)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8907245	MELVIN, DAVID	1017687-1	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908291	SHARMA, AKERSHIT KUMAR	1017766-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

29-MAY-2025 15:53

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For June 9, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

	$\overline{}$			_	
Δ	ı	ı	ш		

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8865995	GAGAN, NONE	1010392-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8911700	KENT, GARY JASON	189738-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8864218	MCSWEENEY, MARTIN T	37271-5	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891080	ALAUTYAT, AHMAD	1011024-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903389	PARNEET KAUR, PARNEET	1016363-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8904210	BURZYNSKI, DARIUSZ	1019657-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8904212	BURZYNSKI, DARIUSZ	1019657-1	MVA 114(A)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904577	SINGH, NAVANPREET	985253-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8907041	VEINOT, KAITLIN MAE	1019331-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8907211	ABDULAHI MOHAMED, FEYSAL	1005381-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8907517	VAN NULAND, ROBERT SCOTT	717023-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8908249	CHAFE, DAVID J	14229-5	MVA 163(1)		-	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8908470	GANDHI, PUNEET J	1020949-1	MVA 106A(C)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8908504	ALLISON, SUZANNE CHRISTINE	179815-4	MVA 204(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8910585	TOVT, VASYL	1021412-2	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8910591	TOVT, VASYL	1021412-2	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8916295	CREELMAN, CONNOR JOSEPH	1022287-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	